MoAvBpéva TnAedpaaonc - Doris

Width
Length
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Bed function
Color

Frame color
material
Functions
Leg material
Spring block
Manufacturer
SKU

79

89-165

104

50

49

Ohne Bettfunktion
Creme

Creme

Eco leather3
Relaxfunktion
Metall

Wellenunterfederung

Furntrade
12456-1246105

239,00 €



